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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  DECEMBER 28, 2001    LOCATION:  THE ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Kenny Bayless & Jay Nady 

Judges: Bill Bellegia, Duane Ford, Robert Hoyle 

Judges: Al Lefkowitz, C.J. Ross, Jerry Roth 

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Mike La Cella 

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner & Jeff Davidson 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Guilty Boxing 

Matchmaker: Jeff Grmoja 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

MARCO ANGEL PEREZ 
Culiacan, Sinaloa, MX 

----- vs ----- 
DUSTIN TROY KIM 
Trabucco Canyon, CA 

Perez won by TKO :53 of the 2nd 
round. 

NV047382 
 
 

NV046544 

 
 

10 

09/27/77 
 
 

05/07/74 

128 
 
 

128 

Suspend Kim until 02/12/2002 
No contact until 01/28/2002 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

ISHE O.K. ALI SMITH 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
NORBERTO C. BRAVO 
Tucson, AZ 

Smith won by unanimous decision. 
SMITH   -   BRAVO 
58-56; 59-55; 59-55 

Bellegia – Lefkowitz – Ross 

NV058600 
 
 

AZ032339 

 
 

6 

07/22/78 
 
 

12/04/70 

145 
 
 

145.5 

Suspend Smith until 01/28/2002 
No contact until 01/19/2002 
 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

ALFONSO S. GOMEZ 
Tustin, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JESSE FELICIANO 
Las Vegas, NV 

Gomez won by split decision. 
GOMEZ   -   FELICIANO 

37-39; 39-38; 39-37 
Bellegia – Ford – Hoyle 

CA061467 
 
 

NV061048 

 
 

4 

12/28/80 
 
 

09/20/82 

143.5 
 
 

143 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

SHAUN LEE PLESSIS 
Sparwood, BC, Canada 

----- vs ----- 
NELSON A. VALLES 
Las Vegas, NV 

Plessis won by unanimous decision. 
PLESSIS   -   VALLES 

40-35; 40-36; 40-35 
Ford – Hoyle – Ross 

NV061591 
 
 

NV062394 

 
 

4 

06/21/78 
 
 

10/11/76 

135 
 
 

134 

Suspend Plessis until 01/28/2002 
No contact until 01/19/2002 
Suspend Valles until 02/12/2002 
No contact until 01/28/02-Needs CT Scan 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

FRANCIS JAMES ROYAL 
Santa Fe, NM 

----- vs ----- 
DEREK ANDRE BERRY 
Riverside, CA 

Berry won by unanimous decision. 
ROYAL   -   BERRY 
37-39; 37-39; 37-39 

Lefkowitz – Ross – Roth 

NM058293 
 
 

CA040519 

 
 

4 

07/12/66 
 
 

09/20/71 

262 
 
 

222 

Suspend Berry until 01/28/2002 
No contact until 01/19/2002 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

EDDIE RAUL SALAS 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
DWAYNE D. POPE 
Carson City, NV 

Salas won by TKO at the end of the 
1st round. 

NV060839 
 
 

NV062531 

 
 

4 

06/01/79 
 
 

05/25/79 

152 
 
 

150 

Suspend Pope until 02/12/2002 
No contact until 01/28/2002 
Needs CT Scan 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

 


