## STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

**COMMISSION MEMBERS:** 

Chairman: Dr. Luther Mack

Dr. Tony Alamo Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky

**EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner** 

## **BOXING SHOW RESULTS**

DATE: DECEMBER 28, 2001 LOCATION: THE ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Kenny Bayless & Jay Nady

Judges: Bill Bellegia, Duane Ford, Robert Hoyle

Judges: Al Lefkowitz, C.J. Ross, Jerry Roth

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Mike La Cella

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner & Jeff Davidson

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez

Promoter: Guilty Boxing

Matchmaker: Jeff Grmoja

	Water Market Seri Chiloja						
Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks	
MARCO ANGEL PEREZ Culiacan, Sinaloa, MX	Perez won by TKO :53 of the 2 <sup>nd</sup> round.	NV047382		09/27/77	128	Suspend Kim until 02/12/2002 No contact until 01/28/2002	
DUSTIN TROY KIM Trabucco Canyon, CA		NV046544	10	05/07/74	128	Referee: Kenny Bayless	
ISHE O.K. ALI SMITH Las Vegas, NV	Smith won by unanimous decision. SMITH - BRAVO	NV058600		07/22/78	145	Suspend Smith until 01/28/2002 No contact until 01/19/2002	
NORBERTO C. BRAVO Tucson, AZ	58-56; 59-55; 59-55 Bellegia – Lefkowitz – Ross	AZ032339	6	12/04/70	145.5	Referee: Jay Nady	
ALFONSO S. GOMEZ Tustin, CA vs	Gomez won by split decision.  GOMEZ - FELICIANO  37-39; 39-38; 39-37	CA061467	4	12/28/80	143.5		
JESSE FELICIANO Las Vegas, NV	Bellegia – Ford – Hoyle	NV061048	4	09/20/82	143	Referee: Kenny Bayless	
SHAUN LEE PLESSIS Sparwood, BC, Canada vs	Plessis won by unanimous decision.  PLESSIS - VALLES  40-35; 40-36; 40-35	NV061591	4	06/21/78	135	Suspend Plessis until 01/28/2002 No contact until 01/19/2002 Suspend Valles until 02/12/2002	
NELSON A. VALLES Las Vegas, NV	Ford – Hoyle – Ross	NV062394	7	10/11/76	134	No contact until 01/28/02-Needs CT Scan Referee: Kenny Bayless	
FRANCIS JAMES ROYAL Santa Fe, NM vs	Berry won by unanimous decision.  ROYAL - BERRY  37-39; 37-39; 37-39	NM058293	4	07/12/66	262	Suspend Berry until 01/28/2002 No contact until 01/19/2002	
DEREK ANDRE BERRY Riverside, CA	27-39, 37-39, 37-39 Lefkowitz – Ross – Roth	CA040519	4	09/20/71	222	Referee: Jay Nady	
EDDIE RAUL SALAS Las Vegas, NV vs	Salas won by TKO at the end of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	NV060839	4	06/01/79	152	Suspend Pope until 02/12/2002 No contact until 01/28/2002 Needs CT Scan	
<b>DWAYNE D. POPE</b> Carson City, NV		NV062531		05/25/79	150	Referee: Jay Nady	